
Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Colton Pinkerton 18 Circleville, OH 15:53.9
2 Charles Putnam 15 Chillicothe, OH 15:56.5
3 Aidan Judd 20 Waverly, OH 16:08.7
4 Neil Hertenstein 33 Delaware, OH 16:27.4
5 Chris Edwards 34 Hilliard, OH 16:52.9
6 Brice Leveck 20 Circleville, OH 16:55.0
7 Jeffrey Bigham 40 Pittsburgh, PA 16:58.8
8 hayden mink 23 Circleville, OH 17:41.6
9 Daniel Gardner 27 Chillicothe, OH 17:45.8
10 Seth Ogan 17 Chillicothe, OH 18:04.8
11 Gabriel Lynch 17 Chillicothe, OH 18:11.6
12 Daniel Hurff 14 Chillicothe, OH 18:20.3
13 Ashton Beverly 16 Chillicothe, OH 18:26.3
14 Caleb Kennelly 24 Nelsonville, OH 18:35.1
15 Justin Dreitzler 35 Fort Collins, CO 18:42.8
16 Nathan Cox 23 Circleville, OH 18:51.6
17 Noah Davis 23 Lancaster, OH 18:57.4
18 Josh Trapp 15 Mount Sterling, OH 19:02.6
19 Joe Jinks 35 Chillicothe, OH 19:08.7
20 Joshua Joosse 29 Columbus, OH 19:12.8
21 Jayden Beverly 13 Chillicothe, OH 19:15.2
22 Garrett Carver 18 Kingston, OH 19:17.0
23 Rowen Lloyd 16 Chillicothe, OH 19:26.6
24 Trent Gardner 15 Mount Sterling, OH 19:28.7
25 Austin Ridenour 25 Williamsport, OH 19:41.2
26 Matt Paxton 47 Chillicothe, OH 19:50.8
27 Greg Minor 45 circleville, OH 19:59.2
28 Shane Cox 45 Circleville, OH 20:12.7
29 Elton Martin 28 Bainbridge, OH 20:16.1
30 Garrett Hayward 16 South Bloomingville,

OH
20:16.4

31 Mark Cenci 44 Chillicothe, OH 20:27.2

Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l

 

Place Name Age Hometown Time
32 JAXON SMITH 14 Chillicothe, OH 20:28.3
33 Justin Trapp 23 Mount Sterling, OH 20:31.8
34 Cole Hatmaker 34 Chillicothe, OH 20:34.7
35 Per Petersen 25 Chillicothe, OH 20:36.0
36 Zack Ooten 16 ChillicotheChillicothe

, OH
20:41.8

37 Gary Watkins 44 Chillicothe, OH 20:46.6
38 Oscar Mikus 19 Chillicothe, OH 21:23.4
39 Robert Nelson 38 Chillicothe, OH 21:23.9
40 Andrew McCallum 20 Chillicothe, OH 21:32.7
41 Shane Maier 29 Chillicothe, OH 21:40.5
42 Harlen Martin 23 Bainbridge, OH 21:43.4
43 Clayton Lynch 18 Chillicothe, OH 22:06.3
44 Jaden Hines 14 Chillicothe, OH 22:23.2
45 Joshua Sharrett 18 Kingston, OH 22:25.6
46 Hayden Hubbard 10 Waverly, OH 22:39.4
47 Geoff Grimes 36 Waverly, OH 22:44.5
48 Gideon Tennant 14 Chillicothe, OH 22:46.5
49 Mars Coste 15 Chillicothe, OH 22:49.3
50 Caleb Caplinger 13 Chillicothe, OH 22:49.9
51 Ethan Purtee 13 Chillicothe, OH 22:51.0
52 Andrew Proctor 48 Chillicothe, OH 22:57.3
53 Tim Gardner 54 chillicothe, OH 23:01.0
54 Luke Joosse 19 Chillicothe, OH 23:06.1
55 Alex Maranzana 48 Chillicothe, OH 23:10.2
56 Hayden Longcoy 21 Chillicothe, OH 23:21.3
57 Steve Clever 41 Chillicothe, OH 24:01.4
58 Lane Staley 25 Chillicothe, OH 24:06.8
59 Hank Vallette 12 Chillicothe, OH 24:09.2
60 Benjamin Mitten 20 Frankfort, OH 24:12.2
61 Kris DeCamp 47 ChillicotheChillicothe

, OH
24:22.0
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Place Name Age Hometown Time
62 Evan Cox 31 Chillicothe, OH 24:29.5
63 Scott McCallum 53 Chillicothe, OH 24:34.6
64 Jeff Geno 54 Chillicothe, OH 24:40.3
65 Andrew Butchers 34 Chillicothe, OH 24:59.3
66 Cody Beucler 33 Mount Orab, OH 24:59.5
67 Daniel Klauer 37 South Bend, IN 25:02.1
68 Jackson Kohls 15 Chillicothe, OH 25:04.9
69 GRADY SMITH 12 Chillicothe, OH 25:08.5
70 Chris Carver 30 Chillicothe, OH 25:12.3
71 Blake Lloyd 38 Bainbridge, OH 25:20.6
72 Reid Minor 13 circleville, OH 25:26.8
73 Aaron Mitten 50 Frankfort, OH 25:43.8
74 Greg Manson 51 Chillicothe, OH 25:58.6
75 Justin Manson 21 Chillicothe, OH 26:01.6
76 Trace Matson 9 Bainbridge, OH 26:02.0
77 Austin Mann 36 Piketon, OH 26:04.3
78 Dwayne McCloskey 51 Chillicothe, OH 26:10.8
79 Justin Johnson 24 Laurelville, OH 26:12.1
80 Dan Longcoy 49 Chillicothe, OH 26:18.0
81 Jason Lovely 47 Chillicothe, OH 26:23.0
82 Kevin Norman 42 Chillicothe, OH 26:23.2
83 Pacey Clever 11 CHILLICOTHE, OH 26:24.2
84 Nathan Skaggs 37 Peebles, OH 26:28.7
85 Max Thatcher 53 Frankfort, OH 26:29.6
86 Calvin Murphy 51 Georgetown, KY 26:30.5
87 Christopher Mitten 22 Frankfort, OH 26:34.9
88 Winston Corzine 30 Chillicothe, OH 26:35.4
89 Brett Frankel 15 ChillicotheChillicothe

, OH
26:46.8

90 James Anderson 69 Chillicothe, OH 26:51.1
91 Roman Salomone 18 Chillicothe, OH 26:52.5
92 Jeff Benson 64 Chillicothe, OH 26:54.5
93 Christian Benson 20 Chillicothe, OH 26:54.5
94 Shannon Robinson 49 Laurelville, OH 26:59.1
95 Bryce Eldridge 32 Chillicothe, OH 27:10.6
96 Matt Griffin 17 Chillicothe, OH 27:19.1
97 David Ater 21 Chillicothe, OH 27:22.1
98 Nathan Caplinger 40 Chillicothe, OH 27:22.3
99 William Lynch 13 Chillicothe, OH 27:34.4

Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  -  O v e r a l l

 

Place Name Age Hometown Time
100 Terry McKittrick 59 Lancaster, OH 27:58.6
101 Mario Muth 47 Norcross, GA 28:12.4
102 Fritz Schafer 55 Chillicothe, OH 28:13.0
103 Sean Owens 28 New York, NY 28:22.3
104 Archie Makepeace 13 Chevy Chase, MD 28:24.6
105 Clint Boggs 32 Chillicothe, OH 28:26.1
106 Matthew Derexson 36 Frankfort, OH 28:27.1
107 Brian Maranzana 10 Chillicothe, OH 28:37.1
108 Logan Lovely 12 Chillicothe, OH 28:38.5
109 Andrew Benson 21 Chillicothe, OH 28:41.3
110 Lars Petersen 59 Chillicothe, OH 28:41.7
111 Larry Schmitt 66 Chillicothe, OH 28:43.6
112 Adrian Salomone 21 Chillicothe, OH 28:43.7
113 Noah Blumberg 12 Columbus, OH 28:48.3
114 Matthew Hayward 15 South Bloomingville,

OH
29:00.8

115 Gabe Peecher 38 Chillicothe, OH 29:08.0
116 Wyatt Dawson 9 Chillicothe, OH 29:21.2
117 Whaley Hayward 41 South Bloomingville,

OH
29:21.6

118 Joshua Walter 31 Clarksburg, OH 29:25.8
119 Dominic Salomone 26 Chillicothe, OH 29:35.1
120 Thomas Kitchen 46 Chillicothe, OH 29:45.6
121 Brayden White 12 Chillicothe, OH 29:47.0
122 Braydon Bevens 41 Waverly, OH 29:58.2
123 Gunnar Free 23 Frankfort, OH 30:01.3
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Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Colton Pinkerton 18 Circleville, OH 15:53.9
2 Charles Putnam 15 Chillicothe, OH 15:56.5
3 Seth Ogan 17 Chillicothe, OH 18:04.8
4 Gabriel Lynch 17 Chillicothe, OH 18:11.6
5 Daniel Hurff 14 Chillicothe, OH 18:20.3
6 Ashton Beverly 16 Chillicothe, OH 18:26.3
7 Josh Trapp 15 Mount Sterling, OH 19:02.6
8 Jayden Beverly 13 Chillicothe, OH 19:15.2
9 Garrett Carver 18 Kingston, OH 19:17.0
10 Rowen Lloyd 16 Chillicothe, OH 19:26.6
11 Trent Gardner 15 Mount Sterling, OH 19:28.7
12 Garrett Hayward 16 South Bloomingville,

OH
20:16.4

13 JAXON SMITH 14 Chillicothe, OH 20:28.3
14 Zack Ooten 16 ChillicotheChillicothe

, OH
20:41.8

15 Oscar Mikus 19 Chillicothe, OH 21:23.4
16 Clayton Lynch 18 Chillicothe, OH 22:06.3
17 Jaden Hines 14 Chillicothe, OH 22:23.2
18 Joshua Sharrett 18 Kingston, OH 22:25.6
19 Hayden Hubbard 10 Waverly, OH 22:39.4
20 Gideon Tennant 14 Chillicothe, OH 22:46.5
21 Mars Coste 15 Chillicothe, OH 22:49.3
22 Caleb Caplinger 13 Chillicothe, OH 22:49.9
23 Ethan Purtee 13 Chillicothe, OH 22:51.0
24 Luke Joosse 19 Chillicothe, OH 23:06.1
25 Hank Vallette 12 Chillicothe, OH 24:09.2
26 Jackson Kohls 15 Chillicothe, OH 25:04.9
27 GRADY SMITH 12 Chillicothe, OH 25:08.5
28 Reid Minor 13 circleville, OH 25:26.8
29 Trace Matson 9 Bainbridge, OH 26:02.0
30 Pacey Clever 11 CHILLICOTHE, OH 26:24.2
31 Brett Frankel 15 ChillicotheChillicothe

, OH
26:46.8

32 Roman Salomone 18 Chillicothe, OH 26:52.5
33 Matt Griffin 17 Chillicothe, OH 27:19.1
34 William Lynch 13 Chillicothe, OH 27:34.4
35 Archie Makepeace 13 Chevy Chase, MD 28:24.6
36 Brian Maranzana 10 Chillicothe, OH 28:37.1
37 Logan Lovely 12 Chillicothe, OH 28:38.5

Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  0  -  1 9

 

Place Name Age Hometown Time
38 Noah Blumberg 12 Columbus, OH 28:48.3
39 Matthew Hayward 15 South Bloomingville,

OH
29:00.8

40 Wyatt Dawson 9 Chillicothe, OH 29:21.2
41 Brayden White 12 Chillicothe, OH 29:47.0
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Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Aidan Judd 20 Waverly, OH 16:08.7
2 Brice Leveck 20 Circleville, OH 16:55.0
3 hayden mink 23 Circleville, OH 17:41.6
4 Daniel Gardner 27 Chillicothe, OH 17:45.8
5 Caleb Kennelly 24 Nelsonville, OH 18:35.1
6 Nathan Cox 23 Circleville, OH 18:51.6
7 Noah Davis 23 Lancaster, OH 18:57.4
8 Joshua Joosse 29 Columbus, OH 19:12.8
9 Austin Ridenour 25 Williamsport, OH 19:41.2
10 Elton Martin 28 Bainbridge, OH 20:16.1
11 Justin Trapp 23 Mount Sterling, OH 20:31.8
12 Per Petersen 25 Chillicothe, OH 20:36.0
13 Andrew McCallum 20 Chillicothe, OH 21:32.7
14 Shane Maier 29 Chillicothe, OH 21:40.5
15 Harlen Martin 23 Bainbridge, OH 21:43.4
16 Hayden Longcoy 21 Chillicothe, OH 23:21.3
17 Lane Staley 25 Chillicothe, OH 24:06.8
18 Benjamin Mitten 20 Frankfort, OH 24:12.2
19 Justin Manson 21 Chillicothe, OH 26:01.6
20 Justin Johnson 24 Laurelville, OH 26:12.1
21 Christopher Mitten 22 Frankfort, OH 26:34.9
22 Christian Benson 20 Chillicothe, OH 26:54.5
23 David Ater 21 Chillicothe, OH 27:22.1
24 Sean Owens 28 New York, NY 28:22.3
25 Andrew Benson 21 Chillicothe, OH 28:41.3
26 Adrian Salomone 21 Chillicothe, OH 28:43.7
27 Dominic Salomone 26 Chillicothe, OH 29:35.1
28 Gunnar Free 23 Frankfort, OH 30:01.3

Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  2 0  -  2 9
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Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Neil Hertenstein 33 Delaware, OH 16:27.4
2 Chris Edwards 34 Hilliard, OH 16:52.9
3 Justin Dreitzler 35 Fort Collins, CO 18:42.8
4 Joe Jinks 35 Chillicothe, OH 19:08.7
5 Cole Hatmaker 34 Chillicothe, OH 20:34.7
6 Robert Nelson 38 Chillicothe, OH 21:23.9
7 Geoff Grimes 36 Waverly, OH 22:44.5
8 Evan Cox 31 Chillicothe, OH 24:29.5
9 Andrew Butchers 34 Chillicothe, OH 24:59.3
10 Cody Beucler 33 Mount Orab, OH 24:59.5
11 Daniel Klauer 37 South Bend, IN 25:02.1
12 Chris Carver 30 Chillicothe, OH 25:12.3
13 Blake Lloyd 38 Bainbridge, OH 25:20.6
14 Austin Mann 36 Piketon, OH 26:04.3
15 Nathan Skaggs 37 Peebles, OH 26:28.7
16 Winston Corzine 30 Chillicothe, OH 26:35.4
17 Bryce Eldridge 32 Chillicothe, OH 27:10.6
18 Clint Boggs 32 Chillicothe, OH 28:26.1
19 Matthew Derexson 36 Frankfort, OH 28:27.1
20 Gabe Peecher 38 Chillicothe, OH 29:08.0
21 Joshua Walter 31 Clarksburg, OH 29:25.8

Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  3 0  -  3 9
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Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Jeffrey Bigham 40 Pittsburgh, PA 16:58.8
2 Matt Paxton 47 Chillicothe, OH 19:50.8
3 Greg Minor 45 circleville, OH 19:59.2
4 Shane Cox 45 Circleville, OH 20:12.7
5 Mark Cenci 44 Chillicothe, OH 20:27.2
6 Gary Watkins 44 Chillicothe, OH 20:46.6
7 Andrew Proctor 48 Chillicothe, OH 22:57.3
8 Alex Maranzana 48 Chillicothe, OH 23:10.2
9 Steve Clever 41 Chillicothe, OH 24:01.4
10 Kris DeCamp 47 ChillicotheChillicothe

, OH
24:22.0

11 Dan Longcoy 49 Chillicothe, OH 26:18.0
12 Jason Lovely 47 Chillicothe, OH 26:23.0
13 Kevin Norman 42 Chillicothe, OH 26:23.2
14 Shannon Robinson 49 Laurelville, OH 26:59.1
15 Nathan Caplinger 40 Chillicothe, OH 27:22.3
16 Mario Muth 47 Norcross, GA 28:12.4
17 Whaley Hayward 41 South Bloomingville,

OH
29:21.6

18 Thomas Kitchen 46 Chillicothe, OH 29:45.6
19 Braydon Bevens 41 Waverly, OH 29:58.2

Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  4 0  -  4 9
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Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Tim Gardner 54 chillicothe, OH 23:01.0
2 Scott McCallum 53 Chillicothe, OH 24:34.6
3 Jeff Geno 54 Chillicothe, OH 24:40.3
4 Aaron Mitten 50 Frankfort, OH 25:43.8
5 Greg Manson 51 Chillicothe, OH 25:58.6
6 Dwayne McCloskey 51 Chillicothe, OH 26:10.8
7 Max Thatcher 53 Frankfort, OH 26:29.6
8 Calvin Murphy 51 Georgetown, KY 26:30.5
9 Terry McKittrick 59 Lancaster, OH 27:58.6
10 Fritz Schafer 55 Chillicothe, OH 28:13.0
11 Lars Petersen 59 Chillicothe, OH 28:41.7

Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  5 0  -  5 9
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Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 James Anderson 69 Chillicothe, OH 26:51.1
2 Jeff Benson 64 Chillicothe, OH 26:54.5
3 Larry Schmitt 66 Chillicothe, OH 28:43.6

Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

I n d i v i d u a l  R e s u l t s  6 0  -  6 9
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0 - 19

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Colton Pinkerton 18 Unattached Circleville OH 15:53.9
2 Charles Putnam 15 Unattached Chillicothe OH 15:56.5
3 Seth Ogan 17 Unattached Chillicothe OH 18:04.8
4 Gabriel Lynch 17 Unattached Chillicothe OH 18:11.6
5 Daniel Hurff 14 Unattached Chillicothe OH 18:20.3
6 Ashton Beverly 16 Unattached Chillicothe OH 18:26.3
7 Josh Trapp 15 Unattached Mount Sterling

OH
19:02.6

8 Jayden Beverly 13 Unattached Chillicothe OH 19:15.2
9 Garrett Carver 18 Unattached Kingston OH 19:17.0
10 Rowen Lloyd 16 Unattached Chillicothe OH 19:26.6
11 Trent Gardner 15 Unattached Mount Sterling

OH
19:28.7

12 Garrett Hayward 16 Unattached South
Bloomingville OH

20:16.4

13 JAXON SMITH 14 Unattached Chillicothe OH 20:28.3
14 Zack Ooten 16 Unattached ChillicotheChillic

othe OH
20:41.8

15 Oscar Mikus 19 Unattached Chillicothe OH 21:23.4
16 Clayton Lynch 18 Unattached Chillicothe OH 22:06.3
17 Jaden Hines 14 Unattached Chillicothe OH 22:23.2
18 Joshua Sharrett 18 Unattached Kingston OH 22:25.6
19 Hayden Hubbard 10 Unattached Waverly OH 22:39.4
20 Gideon Tennant 14 Unattached Chillicothe OH 22:46.5
21 Mars Coste 15 Unattached Chillicothe OH 22:49.3
22 Caleb Caplinger 13 Unattached Chillicothe OH 22:49.9
23 Ethan Purtee 13 Unattached Chillicothe OH 22:51.0
24 Luke Joosse 19 Unattached Chillicothe OH 23:06.1
25 Hank Vallette 12 Unattached Chillicothe OH 24:09.2
26 Jackson Kohls 15 Unattached Chillicothe OH 25:04.9
27 GRADY SMITH 12 Unattached Chillicothe OH 25:08.5
28 Reid Minor 13 Unattached circleville OH 25:26.8
29 Trace Matson 9 Unattached Bainbridge OH 26:02.0
30 Pacey Clever 11 Unattached CHILLICOTHE

OH
26:24.2

31 Brett Frankel 15 Unattached ChillicotheChillic
othe OH

26:46.8

32 Roman Salomone 18 Unattached Chillicothe OH 26:52.5
33 Matt Griffin 17 Unattached Chillicothe OH 27:19.1

Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

A g e  G r o u p  R e s u l t s

 

0 - 19

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
34 William Lynch 13 Unattached Chillicothe OH 27:34.4
35 Archie

Makepeace
13 Unattached Chevy Chase

MD
28:24.6

36 Brian Maranzana 10 Unattached Chillicothe OH 28:37.1
37 Logan Lovely 12 Unattached Chillicothe OH 28:38.5
38 Noah Blumberg 12 Unattached Columbus OH 28:48.3
39 Matthew Hayward 15 Unattached South

Bloomingville OH
29:00.8

40 Wyatt Dawson 9 Unattached Chillicothe OH 29:21.2
41 Brayden White 12 Unattached Chillicothe OH 29:47.0

20 - 29

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Aidan Judd 20 Unattached Waverly OH 16:08.7
2 Brice Leveck 20 Unattached Circleville OH 16:55.0
3 hayden mink 23 Unattached Circleville OH 17:41.6
4 Daniel Gardner 27 Unattached Chillicothe OH 17:45.8
5 Caleb Kennelly 24 Unattached Nelsonville OH 18:35.1
6 Nathan Cox 23 Unattached Circleville OH 18:51.6
7 Noah Davis 23 Unattached Lancaster OH 18:57.4
8 Joshua Joosse 29 Unattached Columbus OH 19:12.8
9 Austin Ridenour 25 Unattached Williamsport OH 19:41.2
10 Elton Martin 28 Unattached Bainbridge OH 20:16.1
11 Justin Trapp 23 Unattached Mount Sterling

OH
20:31.8

12 Per Petersen 25 Unattached Chillicothe OH 20:36.0
13 Andrew

McCallum
20 Unattached Chillicothe OH 21:32.7

14 Shane Maier 29 Unattached Chillicothe OH 21:40.5
15 Harlen Martin 23 Unattached Bainbridge OH 21:43.4
16 Hayden Longcoy 21 Unattached Chillicothe OH 23:21.3
17 Lane Staley 25 Unattached Chillicothe OH 24:06.8
18 Benjamin Mitten 20 Unattached Frankfort OH 24:12.2
19 Justin Manson 21 Unattached Chillicothe OH 26:01.6
20 Justin Johnson 24 Unattached Laurelville OH 26:12.1
21 Christopher

Mitten
22 Unattached Frankfort OH 26:34.9

22 Christian Benson 20 Unattached Chillicothe OH 26:54.5
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20 - 29

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
23 David Ater 21 Unattached Chillicothe OH 27:22.1
24 Sean Owens 28 Unattached New York NY 28:22.3
25 Andrew Benson 21 Unattached Chillicothe OH 28:41.3
26 Adrian Salomone 21 Unattached Chillicothe OH 28:43.7
27 Dominic

Salomone
26 Unattached Chillicothe OH 29:35.1

28 Gunnar Free 23 Unattached Frankfort OH 30:01.3

Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

A g e  G r o u p  R e s u l t s

 

30 - 39

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Neil Hertenstein 33 Unattached Delaware OH 16:27.4
2 Chris Edwards 34 Unattached Hilliard OH 16:52.9
3 Justin Dreitzler 35 Unattached Fort Collins CO 18:42.8
4 Joe Jinks 35 Unattached Chillicothe OH 19:08.7
5 Cole Hatmaker 34 Unattached Chillicothe OH 20:34.7
6 Robert Nelson 38 Unattached Chillicothe OH 21:23.9
7 Geoff Grimes 36 Unattached Waverly OH 22:44.5
8 Evan Cox 31 Unattached Chillicothe OH 24:29.5
9 Andrew Butchers 34 Unattached Chillicothe OH 24:59.3
10 Cody Beucler 33 Unattached Mount Orab OH 24:59.5
11 Daniel Klauer 37 Unattached South Bend IN 25:02.1
12 Chris Carver 30 Unattached Chillicothe OH 25:12.3
13 Blake Lloyd 38 Unattached Bainbridge OH 25:20.6
14 Austin Mann 36 Unattached Piketon OH 26:04.3
15 Nathan Skaggs 37 Unattached Peebles OH 26:28.7
16 Winston Corzine 30 Unattached Chillicothe OH 26:35.4
17 Bryce Eldridge 32 Unattached Chillicothe OH 27:10.6
18 Clint Boggs 32 Unattached Chillicothe OH 28:26.1
19 Matthew

Derexson
36 Unattached Frankfort OH 28:27.1

20 Gabe Peecher 38 Unattached Chillicothe OH 29:08.0
21 Joshua Walter 31 Unattached Clarksburg OH 29:25.8

40 - 49

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Jeffrey Bigham 40 Unattached Pittsburgh PA 16:58.8
2 Matt Paxton 47 Unattached Chillicothe OH 19:50.8

40 - 49

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
3 Greg Minor 45 Unattached circleville OH 19:59.2
4 Shane Cox 45 Unattached Circleville OH 20:12.7
5 Mark Cenci 44 Unattached Chillicothe OH 20:27.2
6 Gary Watkins 44 Unattached Chillicothe OH 20:46.6
7 Andrew Proctor 48 Unattached Chillicothe OH 22:57.3
8 Alex Maranzana 48 Unattached Chillicothe OH 23:10.2
9 Steve Clever 41 Unattached Chillicothe OH 24:01.4
10 Kris DeCamp 47 Unattached ChillicotheChillic

othe OH
24:22.0

11 Dan Longcoy 49 Unattached Chillicothe OH 26:18.0
12 Jason Lovely 47 Unattached Chillicothe OH 26:23.0
13 Kevin Norman 42 Unattached Chillicothe OH 26:23.2
14 Shannon

Robinson
49 Unattached Laurelville OH 26:59.1

15 Nathan Caplinger 40 Unattached Chillicothe OH 27:22.3
16 Mario Muth 47 Unattached Norcross GA 28:12.4
17 Whaley Hayward 41 Unattached South

Bloomingville OH
29:21.6

18 Thomas Kitchen 46 Unattached Chillicothe OH 29:45.6
19 Braydon Bevens 41 Unattached Waverly OH 29:58.2

50 - 59

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 Tim Gardner 54 Unattached chillicothe OH 23:01.0
2 Scott McCallum 53 Unattached Chillicothe OH 24:34.6
3 Jeff Geno 54 Unattached Chillicothe OH 24:40.3
4 Aaron Mitten 50 Unattached Frankfort OH 25:43.8
5 Greg Manson 51 Unattached Chillicothe OH 25:58.6
6 Dwayne

McCloskey
51 Unattached Chillicothe OH 26:10.8

7 Max Thatcher 53 Unattached Frankfort OH 26:29.6
8 Calvin Murphy 51 Unattached Georgetown KY 26:30.5
9 Terry McKittrick 59 Unattached Lancaster OH 27:58.6
10 Fritz Schafer 55 Unattached Chillicothe OH 28:13.0
11 Lars Petersen 59 Unattached Chillicothe OH 28:41.7
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60 - 69

Place Name Age Team Hometown Time
1 James Anderson 69 Unattached Chillicothe OH 26:51.1
2 Jeff Benson 64 Unattached Chillicothe OH 26:54.5
3 Larry Schmitt 66 Unattached Chillicothe OH 28:43.6

Race 1 - 5K-Male Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/25/2021 - 9:00 am

A g e  G r o u p  R e s u l t s
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